ИМЕННАЯ ЗАЯВКА

на участие в Первенстве России по плаванию.

  11 - 15 июля 2023 год г. Пенза. Команда: Московская область. 

Представители команды:_____________________________________________,.

	№№

п/п
	Фамилия, Имя
	Год рож.
	Раз-д
	Территория
	Спортивная школа
	Спортивная организации


	Тренер 
	Виза врача

	1. 
	Веременникова Варвара Алексеевна - ОБРАЗЕЦ
	21.02.2008
	КМС
	Одинцово
	МБУС ОСШОР
	
	Веременников Алексей Петрович
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	Веременников Алексей Петрович - ОБРАЗЕЦ
	10.01.1976
	МС
	Одинцово
	
	
	
	


